
School Only Service Timetable (B0066) - Eggins School Only Service Timetable (B0066) - Eggins School Only Service Timetable (B0066) - Eggins 
Monday-Friday School Days Only

AM Departure Time
32.Forster to Taree Christian College32.Forster to Taree Christian College
Holy Name Bus Zone-Lake St 7.50am
Kularoo Dr at Pioneer Dr 7.55am
McIntosh St at Stanley St 8.00am
Taree St-Tuncurry 8.05am
Tuncurry St at Wilson St 8.10am
Lakes Way at Aquatic Rd 8.20am
Godfrey Hill Rd* 8.30am
Opp.Taree High,Macquarie St 8.50am
Taree Christian College 9.00am

PM Departure Time
32.Forster to Taree Christian College32.Forster to Taree Christian College
Taree Christian College 3.15pm
Taree High,Macquarie St 3.25pm
Godfrey Hill Rd 3.40pm
Lakes Way Opp. Aquatic Rd 3.45pm
Tuncurry St at Wilson St 3.55pm
Taree St-Tuncurry 4.00pm
Mark St near McIntosh St 4.15pm
Kularoo Dr at Pioneer Dr 4.20pm
Opp.Holy Name -Lake St 4.25pm
*Transfers from 23 (from Kiawarrak Dr)*Transfers from 23 (from Kiawarrak Dr)
as at 01/08/2015


